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2026	UIL	District	11-6A	Championship	-	1/23/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:51.21Mans ield
1) Shelby Dean 09 2) Kalena Au 09
3) Abigail Slater 12 4) Avery McGuinness 09

28.85 30.77 26.47 25.12
2 1:57.60Lake Ridge

1) Samantha Lee 12 2) Gabrielle Broushet 11
3) Reese Kahla 09 4) Summer Younger 12

29.25 33.55 28.27 26.53
3 2:10.82Legacy

1) Emma Belle Villanueva 12 2) Abigail Duke 12
3) Melody Huffnagle 10 4) Olivia Wilson 09

32.99 36.76 31.58 29.49
4 2:44.45Duncanville

1) Sara Alvarez 09 2) Jordyn Woodruff 11
3) Gia Alvarez 12 4) Esther Galicia 11

43.14 43.84 43.68 33.79
5 2:44.70Waxahachie

1) Isabel Northcutt 10 2) Mackenzie Colvard 11
3) Kelsey Lewis 11 4) Grace Brown 09

42.98 49.58 36.61 35.53
--- DQSkyline

1) Lawren Strange 10 2) Ariana Garza 11
3) Melissa Cortez 11 4) Elena Rangel 10

53.82 1:03.21 46.55 38.95

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:39.79Lake Ridge
1) Jacob Sityar 12 2) Carston Silva 12
3) Lukas Avitia 12 4) Nikolas Conway 12

25.20 28.06 24.42 22.11
2 1:41.84Mans ield

1) Noah Acosta 09 2) Liam Rossmann 11
3) Skylar Sherman 12 4) Joshua Adjei 11

27.74 28.26 24.25 21.59
3 2:03.66Legacy

1) Adrian Grimes 12 2) Kasen Johnson 09
3) Thiago Salazar 11 4) Liam Huffnagle 10

28.20 34.63 31.74 29.09
4 2:10.45Duncanville

1) Grayson Goodman 09 2) Seth McKelvy SO
3) Gio Garduno 11 4) Christian Leon 11

36.10 36.09 28.01 30.25
5 2:22.73Skyline

1) Alec DeLeon 11 2) Julian Guttierez 12
3) Luis Juarez 12 4) Brandon Lucio 10

36.82 49.77 26.20 29.94
--- DQWaxahachie

1) Alex Mayo 12 2) Charles Allen 12
3) Brayden Ray 10 4) Tucker Shugart 11

29.31 34.91 28.07 25.55

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 091 1:55.02Avery McGuinness
26.87 28.69 29.61 29.85

Legacy 102 1:59.68Simona Wills
27.59 30.23 30.88 30.98

Lake Ridge 093 2:00.33Samantha Sala
27.88 30.41 31.29 30.75

Mans ield 094 2:04.77Marylyn Adjei
28.49 30.92 32.59 32.77

Mans ield 115 2:08.22Peyton Carney
28.52 31.81 33.99 33.90

Lake Ridge 106 2:09.12Abigail Bane
29.22 32.22 33.68 34.00

Lake Ridge 127 2:14.41Destiny Torres
30.09 33.34 35.53 35.45

Waxahachie 118 2:17.87Anna Galli
30.58 34.53 36.62 36.14

Mans ield 099 2:24.54Peighton McRay
31.04 35.88 39.30 38.32

Lake Ridge 1010 2:26.71Tori Woods
31.39 37.15 39.23 38.94

Legacy 1011 2:27.71Gracie Huffnagle
32.14 35.58 39.65 40.34

Waxahachie 1012 2:36.34Alyssa Bullard
34.88 40.97 42.39 38.10

Duncanville 0913 3:14.68Sara Alvarez
43.88 48.33 51.87 50.60

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 121 1:44.03Lukas Avitia
23.85 25.79 27.01 27.38

Mans ield 102 1:47.60Trevor Lambert
24.84 27.51 27.97 27.28

Lake Ridge 123 1:47.82Carston Silva
24.73 27.15 28.14 27.80

Mans ield 114 1:50.17Andrew Clift
25.63 27.74 28.52 28.28

Lake Ridge 125 1:53.07Ethan Luu
26.30 28.41 28.96 29.40

Mans ield 116 1:54.66Connor Gaspard
25.40 28.05 29.80 31.41

Waxahachie 117 2:05.86Ben(Anson) Drake
27.96 31.43 33.68 32.79

Lake Ridge 098 2:05.88Maxwell Bowers
28.38 31.28 33.06 33.16

Legacy 099 2:21.00Kasen Johnson
31.09 35.68 38.89 35.34

Mans ield 1110 2:21.67Joshua Alvarenga
28.27 35.70 39.25 38.45

Waxahachie 1011 2:22.21Hyrum McKinney
29.96 34.37 38.41 39.47

Legacy 1012 2:32.10Liam Huffnagle
31.80 38.09 41.62 40.59

Waxahachie 1013 2:32.86Tyler Heilig
33.26 38.18 41.74 39.68

Skyline 1114 2:42.10Daniel Guerrero
33.40 40.02 44.49 44.19

Waxahachie 0915 2:44.12Zane Upchurch
34.32 41.32 45.15 43.33
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2026	UIL	District	11-6A	Championship	-	1/23/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Skyline 1216 2:54.11Tory Robertson
36.65 43.09 47.49 46.88

Duncanville 1117 2:54.98Chris Ramos
36.45 43.35 1:35.18

Legacy 11--- DQThiago Salazar
1:46.44

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 121 2:13.74Alexis Ali
28.86 34.05 40.52 30.31

Lake Ridge 122 2:13.93Isabella Robaina
28.29 35.05 39.63 30.96

Lake Ridge 123 2:18.24Samantha Lee
29.98 34.69 41.48 32.09

Mans ield 114 2:21.91Angelia Costa
30.43 35.14 42.65 33.69

Lake Ridge 095 2:41.49Caylee McCarty
32.44 39.82 50.25 38.98

Mans ield 106 2:44.25Lillian Dehmel
37.46 40.36 49.22 37.21

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 091 2:02.04Noah Acosta
25.84 30.85 37.25 28.10

Lake Ridge 112 2:06.30Gage Moore
27.12 34.97 34.97 29.24

Mans ield 113 2:08.84Liam Rossmann
28.44 33.63 35.42 31.35

Mans ield 114 2:12.31Lucas Stubble ield
27.22 35.70 39.70 29.69

Lake Ridge 105 2:12.47Carlos Perez Toledo
27.70 36.37 37.43 30.97

Lake Ridge 096 2:13.55Nam Anh Nguyen
29.47 35.75 38.32 30.01

Mans ield 097 2:21.02Miles Gaston
28.82 34.79 43.21 34.20

Lake Ridge 128 2:21.84Camden Bryant
29.79 34.66 42.14 35.25

Waxahachie 099 2:28.92Cooper French
32.49 35.45 47.29 33.69

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 111 23.91Precious Babalola
Lake Ridge 102 24.65Kamille Green
Lake Ridge 093 25.20Korinne Green
Lake Ridge 114 26.31Gabrielle Broushet
Mans ield 125 27.04Isabella Martinez
Mans ield 096 27.29Vivienne Luong
Legacy 107 29.48Melody Huffnagle
Mans ield 118 30.37Maggie Layton
Waxahachie 109 31.10Georgia Bateman
Mans ield 0910 32.11Alessandra Vazquez
Legacy 0911 33.23Sophia Gregory

Waxahachie 1112 34.60Mackenzie Colvard
Duncanville 1113 34.97Esther Galicia
DeSoto 1214 35.84Alyssa Howard
Waxahachie 1015 37.32Isabel Northcutt
Skyline 1116 37.57Melissa Cortez
Waxahachie 0917 38.61Grace Brown
Duncanville 0918 39.42Isabella Sarmiento
Skyline 1019 39.78Elena Rangel
Duncanville 1120 39.96Priyanka Saldina
Duncanville SO21 42.90Chatyra Miller
DeSoto 0922 42.95Maya Darden
Skyline 1023 43.34Lawren Strange
DeSoto 1124 47.71Mallory Willey
Skyline 1125 48.13Maria Medina
DeSoto 1226 49.69Nariah Nervins
DeSoto 0927 x1:20.76Ndey Gye

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 111 22.16Joshua Adjei
Mans ield 122 22.67Skylar Sherman
Lake Ridge 123 22.91Nikolas Conway
Lake Ridge 114 23.11Timothy Oenga
Waxahachie 125 23.15Nick Livingston
Waxahachie 116 24.59Isidro Iglesias
Mans ield 117 25.04Alejandro Gonzalez
Duncanville 118 25.07Gio Garduno
Legacy 129 25.15Adrian Grimes
Waxahachie 1110 25.81Keevan Steward
Mans ield 1111 26.06Seven Kelso-Dvorak
Waxahachie 1112 26.14Tucker Shugart
Lake Ridge 0913 26.25Maddox Gooch
Lake Ridge 0914 26.26Caleb Brownlee
Legacy 0915 26.62Destin Kirk
Legacy 0916 27.22Jacob Burgess
Duncanville SO17 27.25Seth McKelvy
DeSoto 1218 28.92Delano Crusoe
Legacy 1119 33.42Brendyn Chaparro
Skyline 1120 33.50Valente Chavez
DeSoto SO21 33.63Joshua Piper
Skyline 1022 34.48Dickson Moreno
Skyline 1223 34.74Julian Guttierez
Duncanville 0924 35.56Carter Sampson
DeSoto 0925 37.03Hugo Castillo
Duncanville 1126 37.66Eli Dela Rosa
Skyline  927 37.89Asher Fragapane
DeSoto SO28 40.59Brian Walton
DeSoto SO29 x41.44Brent Null Jr

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Lake Ridge 091 317.95Molly Stinson
Lake Ridge 092 280.55Melissa Lee
Mans ield 093 279.40Rhylee Stapleton
Mans ield 104 278.75Skilar Spell
Mans ield 115 233.30Christyn Francis
Mans ield 126 217.20Delanie Donaho
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2026	UIL	District	11-6A	Championship	-	1/23/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Mans ield 111 481.75Aiden Shackelford
Mans ield 102 422.00Jaxon Candler
Lake Ridge 103 346.20Connor Atkins
Lake Ridge 114 335.45Victor Acosta-Fierro

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 121 58.36Abigail Slater
27.68 30.68

Lake Ridge 122 1:00.58Isabella Robaina
28.86 31.72

Lake Ridge 093 1:02.05Reese Kahla
29.29 32.76

Lake Ridge 124 1:02.64Alexis Ali
29.27 33.37

Lake Ridge 105 1:07.74Abigail Bane
31.76 35.98

Mans ield 126 1:08.62Samantha Canright
31.09 37.53

Legacy 107 1:14.00Melody Huffnagle
33.92 40.08

Mans ield 118 1:16.94Maggie Layton
35.00 41.94

Duncanville 129 1:52.17Gia Alvarez
48.22 1:03.95

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 121 52.12Skylar Sherman
23.95 28.17

Lake Ridge 122 52.42Jacob Sityar
24.77 27.65

Lake Ridge 113 58.16Braiden Titus
26.75 31.41

Mans ield 114 58.39Lucas Stubble ield
27.38 31.01

Mans ield 115 1:00.37Samuil Kisel
26.65 33.72

Skyline 126 1:03.92Luis Juarez
28.92 35.00

Mans ield 097 1:04.47Mason Jeter
29.69 34.78

Lake Ridge 098 1:07.37Maddox Gooch
27.93 39.44

Waxahachie 109 1:07.82Brayden Ray
29.68 38.14

Waxahachie 1110 1:09.93David Charron
30.92 39.01

Lake Ridge 0911 1:11.85Justice Elmore
31.30 40.55

Legacy 11--- DQThiago Salazar
35.01 43.38

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 111 51.70Precious Babalola
25.12 26.58

Lake Ridge 102 53.66Kamille Green
25.93 27.73

Lake Ridge 123 57.19Summer Younger
26.97 30.22

Mans ield 114 58.55Peyton Carney
27.97 30.58

Mans ield 125 59.87Isabella Martinez
28.90 30.97

Lake Ridge 126 1:00.76Destiny Torres
29.35 31.41

Legacy 127 1:01.00Emma Belle Villanueva
29.61 31.39

Waxahachie 118 1:01.70Anna Galli
29.89 31.81

Legacy 129 1:01.98Abigail Duke
29.64 32.34

Mans ield 0910 1:02.12Vivienne Luong
29.66 32.46

Mans ield 1111 1:04.36Piper Collyard
30.26 34.10

Waxahachie 1112 1:09.45Kelsey Lewis
32.96 36.49

Legacy 0913 1:15.42Sophia Gregory
36.44 38.98

Duncanville 1114 1:21.63Jordyn Woodruff
36.96 44.67

Duncanville 1115 1:23.79Esther Galicia
40.26 43.53

DeSoto 1216 1:26.55Alyssa Howard
40.56 45.99

Waxahachie 1117 1:26.99Mackenzie Colvard
41.02 45.97

Duncanville 1118 1:29.01Priyanka Saldina
40.52 48.49

Waxahachie 0919 1:40.28Grace Brown
45.56 54.72

DeSoto 1220 1:45.53Nariah Nervins
50.75 54.78

Skyline 1121 1:48.71Ariana Garza
51.23 57.48

Skyline 1122 1:51.08Maria Medina
53.71 57.37

DeSoto 0923 3:08.94Ndey Gye

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 111 48.03Joshua Adjei
23.06 24.97

Lake Ridge 122 49.07Nikolas Conway
23.79 25.28

Mans ield 093 49.83Noah Acosta
24.11 25.72
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Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 114 50.40Timothy Oenga
24.65 25.75

Waxahachie 125 51.07Nick Livingston
24.60 26.47

Mans ield 116 51.82Connor Gaspard
25.15 26.67

Waxahachie 117 54.45Isidro Iglesias
26.21 28.24

Mans ield 118 54.89Alejandro Gonzalez
25.63 29.26

Waxahachie 129 55.53Alex Mayo
26.55 28.98

Lake Ridge 0910 57.45Maxwell Bowers
27.99 29.46

Waxahachie 1111 57.64Ben(Anson) Drake
28.01 29.63

Lake Ridge 0912 58.73Caleb Brownlee
28.12 30.61

Legacy 0913 1:01.24Destin Kirk
29.62 31.62

Legacy 0914 1:01.78Jacob Burgess
29.61 32.17

Duncanville 0915 1:03.45Grayson Goodman
30.27 33.18

Duncanville 1116 1:07.40Christian Leon
31.45 35.95

DeSoto 1217 1:08.95Delano Crusoe
31.64 37.31

Duncanville SO18 1:14.15Anthony Brockwell
35.50 38.65

Skyline 1119 1:17.46Valente Chavez
35.01 42.45

Skyline 1120 1:20.03Alec DeLeon
DeSoto SO21 1:23.02Joshua Piper

38.27 44.75
Duncanville 0922 1:24.89Carter Sampson

41.86 43.03
Skyline 1023 1:25.45Dickson Moreno
Skyline  924 1:27.76Asher Fragapane

40.76 47.00
DeSoto 0925 1:28.00Hugo Castillo

41.23 46.77
DeSoto SO26 1:39.10Brent Null Jr

45.30 53.80
DeSoto SO27 x1:40.26Brian Walton

44.14 56.12

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 091 5:07.74Avery McGuinness
28.43 30.90 31.34 31.41
30.55 30.73 31.20 31.26
31.06 30.86

Mans ield 092 5:09.99Kalena Au
28.94 30.75 31.55 31.25
31.11 31.01 31.34 31.59
31.72 30.73

Lake Ridge 093 5:13.81Samantha Sala
29.06 30.99 31.17 31.48
31.63 31.66 32.33 32.15
32.10 31.24

Legacy 104 5:18.74Simona Wills
29.20 31.07 32.09 31.98
32.14 32.34 33.13 32.30
32.48 32.01

Mans ield 095 5:21.19Shelby Dean
28.84 31.33 31.84 32.14
32.59 32.80 32.94 32.83
33.20 32.68

Mans ield 106 6:09.90Lillian Dehmel
32.73 36.36 37.14 38.37
37.48 37.71 38.75 37.62
37.36 36.38

Lake Ridge 107 6:28.52Tori Woods
32.15 36.81 39.39 40.19
39.75 40.25 39.95 40.62
40.23 39.18

Legacy 108 6:35.54Gracie Huffnagle
34.43 38.34 40.67 41.01
40.78 40.85 41.01 41.35
39.67 37.43

Lake Ridge 099 7:25.34Shreya Thapa
39.74 44.61 46.53 46.13
45.73 45.30 44.96 45.13
45.84 41.37

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 121 4:44.49Lukas Avitia
26.01 27.94 28.41 29.03
29.78 29.52 29.80 29.80
26.88 27.32

Mans ield 102 4:49.84Trevor Lambert
26.72 28.43 29.24 29.81
29.47 29.37 29.47 29.33
29.30 28.70

Mans ield 113 4:54.38Andrew Clift
26.68 28.91 29.52 30.22
29.65 29.73 29.94 30.04
30.12 29.57

Lake Ridge 114 5:08.92Braiden Titus
27.47 31.54 31.31 31.67
31.11 31.33 31.33 31.02
31.34 30.80

Lake Ridge 095 5:32.31Evan Gomez
29.11 32.29 33.36 33.70
34.14 34.00 34.21 34.29
34.33 32.88
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Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Waxahachie 096 5:44.20Cooper French
29.99 33.18 34.12 35.05
35.92 35.23 35.84 36.00
35.22 33.65

Lake Ridge 097 5:59.20Justice Elmore
28.68 32.73 34.48 36.45
37.89 38.53 37.65 38.90
36.90 36.99

Mans ield 108 6:00.07Tyler Walker
29.00 34.36 35.75 36.94
37.61 37.50 37.88 38.00
37.34 35.69

Mans ield 119 6:42.24Joshua Alvarenga
30.64 35.93 39.33 41.14
42.58 43.65 44.30 45.83
41.12 37.72

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:42.44Lake Ridge
1) Precious Babalola 11 2) Kamille Green 10
3) Korinne Green 09 4) Isabella Robaina 12

24.20 25.25 26.21 26.78
2 1:49.84Mans ield

1) Isabella Martinez 12 2) Angelia Costa 11
3) Peyton Carney 11 4) Samantha Canright 12

28.16 26.82 26.92 27.94
3 1:55.92Legacy

1) Simona Wills 10 2) Melody Huffnagle 10
3) Olivia Wilson 09 4) Abigail Duke 12

26.46 30.66 29.69 29.11
4 2:05.25Waxahachie

1) Georgia Bateman 10 2) Kelsey Lewis 11
3) Alyssa Bullard 10 4) Anna Galli 11

31.18 32.23 33.02 28.82
5 2:41.02Duncanville

1) Chatyra Miller SO 2) Isabella Sarmiento 09
3) Priyanka Saldina 11 4) Sara Alvarez 09

45.32 41.39 38.36 35.95
6 2:45.51Skyline

1) Melissa Cortez 11 2) Ariana Garza 11
3) Lawren Strange 10 4) Elena Rangel 10

38.40 45.24 45.55 36.32
7 2:55.74DeSoto

1) Nariah Nervins 12 2) Maya Darden 09
3) Mallory Willey 11 4) Alyssa Howard 12

41.52 52.21 45.18 36.83

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:33.31Mans ield
1) Joshua Adjei 11 2) Noah Acosta 09
3) Skylar Sherman 12 4) Connor Gaspard 11

22.72 23.43 23.27 23.89

2 1:35.90Lake Ridge
1) Timothy Oenga 11 2) Gage Moore 11
3) Ethan Luu 12 4) Camden Bryant 12

23.33 23.69 23.95 24.93
3 1:40.18Waxahachie

1) Isidro Iglesias 11 2) Brayden Ray 10
3) Alex Mayo 12 4) Nick Livingston 12

25.10 25.35 25.61 24.12
4 1:57.43Duncanville

1) Seth McKelvy SO 2) Christian Leon 11
3) Anthony Brockwell SO 4) Gio Garduno 11

26.67 29.36 34.79 26.61
5 1:57.83Legacy

1) Destin Kirk 09 2) Jacob Burgess 09
3) Kasen Johnson 09 4) Brendyn Chaparro 11

28.24 27.68 29.13 32.78
6 2:01.55Skyline

1) Daniel Guerrero 11 2) Brandon Lucio 10
3) Luis Juarez 12 4) Alec DeLeon 11

30.31 27.84 30.86 32.54
7 2:22.71DeSoto

1) Joshua Piper SO 2) Hugo Castillo 09
3) Brian Walton SO 4) Delano Crusoe 12

34.02 37.91 45.16 25.62

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 121 58.57Abigail Slater
28.31 30.26

Mans ield 092 1:01.61Shelby Dean
29.62 31.99

Lake Ridge 123 1:02.72Samantha Lee
30.17 32.55

Lake Ridge 094 1:06.11Reese Kahla
32.30 33.81

Lake Ridge 125 1:06.23Summer Younger
32.29 33.94

Mans ield 126 1:08.00Samantha Canright
33.15 34.85

Legacy 127 1:09.29Emma Belle Villanueva
33.23 36.06

Lake Ridge 098 1:14.02Caylee McCarty
35.62 38.40

Legacy 099 1:15.53Olivia Wilson
36.33 39.20

Mans ield 0910 1:16.41Peighton McRay
36.40 40.01

Waxahachie 1011 1:23.89Alyssa Bullard
40.84 43.05

Waxahachie 1012 1:23.98Georgia Bateman
40.81 43.17

Waxahachie 1013 1:36.05Isabel Northcutt
47.53 48.52

Duncanville 0914 1:40.95Sara Alvarez
47.08 53.87

DeSoto 0915 2:06.19Maya Darden
1:01.49 1:04.70
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Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lake Ridge 121 54.05Jacob Sityar
26.46 27.59

Lake Ridge 122 57.92Ethan Luu
28.40 29.52

Mans ield 093 1:03.87Miles Gaston
30.86 33.01

Legacy 124 1:04.19Adrian Grimes
30.59 33.60

Mans ield 095 1:05.33Mason Jeter
31.44 33.89

Lake Ridge 126 1:06.20Camden Bryant
31.42 34.78

Mans ield 117 1:06.39Samuil Kisel
32.09 34.30

Lake Ridge 098 1:07.71Evan Gomez
32.35 35.36

Mans ield 099 1:13.46Ryan Craig
Skyline 1010 1:16.40Brandon Lucio

36.24 40.16
Waxahachie 1011 1:20.95Hyrum McKinney
Skyline 1112 1:21.09Alec DeLeon

39.45 41.64
Waxahachie 1013 1:24.90Tyler Heilig

41.73 43.17
Waxahachie 1114 1:25.58David Charron

39.03 46.55
Duncanville 0915 1:27.25Grayson Goodman

43.38 43.87
Waxahachie 1116 1:32.60Caden Warren
Duncanville SO17 1:41.00Anthony Brockwell

47.48 53.52
Duncanville SO--- DQAxel Armenta

50.50 53.08
Duncanville 11--- DQEli Dela Rosa

48.05 54.17

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 091 1:07.72Kalena Au
31.94 35.78

Lake Ridge 092 1:13.63Korinne Green
34.41 39.22

Mans ield 093 1:14.36Marylyn Adjei
35.04 39.32

Mans ield 114 1:15.48Angelia Costa
35.60 39.88

Lake Ridge 115 1:16.13Gabrielle Broushet
35.71 40.42

Legacy 126 1:20.54Abigail Duke
39.80 40.74

Mans ield 117 1:25.62Piper Collyard
40.39 45.23

Legacy 098 1:31.26Olivia Wilson
41.90 49.36

Waxahachie 119 1:37.22Kelsey Lewis
45.08 52.14

Duncanville 1110 1:43.36Jordyn Woodruff
46.64 56.72

Lake Ridge 0911 1:49.42Shreya Thapa
53.02 56.40

DeSoto 1112 2:16.21Mallory Willey

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mans ield 111 1:01.03Liam Rossmann
28.94 32.09

Lake Ridge 122 1:01.35Carston Silva
28.73 32.62

Lake Ridge 113 1:03.11Gage Moore
30.00 33.11

Lake Ridge 104 1:05.36Carlos Perez Toledo
30.67 34.69

Lake Ridge 095 1:06.60Nam Anh Nguyen
31.38 35.22

Mans ield 116 1:07.96Hudson Barber
31.53 36.43

Waxahachie 117 1:13.93Keevan Steward
33.98 39.95

Waxahachie 108 1:15.05Brayden Ray
34.70 40.35

Mans ield 109 1:16.44Tyler Walker
36.13 40.31

Legacy 0910 1:18.96Kasen Johnson
35.45 43.51

Waxahachie 1211 1:22.18Charles Allen
36.78 45.40

Legacy 1112 1:32.39Brendyn Chaparro
42.29 50.10

Legacy 1013 1:34.43Liam Huffnagle
43.27 51.16

Waxahachie 1014 1:46.42Jeremiah Dean
48.55 57.87

Skyline 1215 1:47.69Julian Guttierez
50.64 57.05

Duncanville 1116 1:49.68Chris Ramos
48.09 1:01.59

Skyline 1217 1:53.52Tory Robertson
53.45 1:00.07

Duncanville SO18 1:57.91Axel Armenta
55.57 1:02.34

Mans ield 11--- DQSeven Kelso-Dvorak
33.97 40.16

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:37.46Lake Ridge
1) Precious Babalola 11 2) Kamille Green 10
3) Korinne Green 09 4) Isabella Robaina 12

25.14 52.36 26.55 55.76
25.82 55.07 15.70 54.27
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Sanction	#:	HS	30D-26
Results

(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

2 3:43.36Mans ield
1) Abigail Slater 12 2) Avery McGuinness 09
3) Kalena Au 09 4) Shelby Dean 09

26.64 55.61 26.17 54.30
26.74 56.39 26.90 57.06

3 4:29.27Legacy
1) Simona Wills 10 2) Gracie Huffnagle 10
3) Sophia Gregory 09 4) Emma Belle Villanueva 12

27.64 57.93 32.93 1:10.32
35.80 1:15.04 30.83 1:05.98

4 4:49.80Waxahachie
1) Georgia Bateman 10 2) Alyssa Bullard 10
3) Mackenzie Colvard 11 4) Anna Galli 11

32.15 1:08.24 38.97 1:25.33
36.48 1:14.48 29.68 1:01.75

5 5:39.31Duncanville
1) Gia Alvarez 12 2) Esther Galicia 11
3) Priyanka Saldina 11 4) Jordyn Woodruff 11

42.11 1:26.28 37.42 1:28.43
34.44 1:36.46 25.21 1:08.14

6 6:33.00Skyline
1) Melissa Cortez 11 2) Ariana Garza 11
3) Lawren Strange 10 4) Elena Rangel 10

42.40 1:33.72 40.47 1:40.32
49.47 1:54.38 1:24.58

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:18.55Lake Ridge
1) Lukas Avitia 12 2) Carston Silva 12
3) Jacob Sityar 12 4) Nikolas Conway 12

23.18 47.82 24.22 50.62
23.94 50.24 23.91 49.87

2 3:31.17Mans ield
1) Lucas Stubble ield 11 2) Trevor Lambert 10
3) Andrew Clift 11 4) Connor Gaspard 11

25.20 53.09 24.76 52.22
25.32 53.08 25.32 52.78

3 3:40.14Waxahachie
1) Isidro Iglesias 11 2) Ben(Anson) Drake 11
3) Alex Mayo 12 4) Nick Livingston 12

26.26 54.59 27.52 57.55
27.08 56.54 24.41 51.46

4 4:12.02Legacy
1) Adrian Grimes 12 2) Destin Kirk 09
3) Jacob Burgess 09 4) Liam Huffnagle 10

26.79 56.95 29.83 1:04.13
30.80 1:03.68 31.48 1:07.26

5 4:38.82Skyline
1) Daniel Guerrero 11 2) Luis Juarez 12
3) Tory Robertson 12 4) Brandon Lucio 10

32.76 1:15.46 25.37 1:01.25
33.24 1:12.11 32.26 1:10.00

6 5:08.92Duncanville
1) Anthony Brockwell SO 2) Carter Sampson 09
3) Chris Ramos 11 4) Grayson Goodman 09

35.38 1:14.97 39.18 1:32.67
32.60 1:13.21 31.62 1:08.07


